SPEETEER
EXW301652403A5165 Specification
1. Introduction
Bent arm lamp is suitable to setup in small and middle size of machine tool, the lamp
body using hard anodic oxidation with nice outlook.The light source using high power LED
provide high luminance, whole metal body provide a great heat dissipation which is safety
and energy saving lamp.Selectable mounting frame for different setup requirement.
2.Details
Series: LED Floodlight Model: EXW301652403A5165
Input Power: DC 24V Power: 3W
Light Source: SMD LED Lumen: 350lm
Water proof rating: IP66 Height: 112mm
Width: Φ30mm Working Temperature: -15℃～50℃
3. Lighting Serial number regulation
Main model name of
lightin
Voltage
Color
Temperature
Bending arm length Model
Customer
number
EXW30
1-DC24V
2-AC24V
3-AC110-220V
4-AC110V
5-AC220V
3-3000K
4-4000K
6-6500K
3-300mm
5-500mm
55-550mm
2403A 5165
4. Setup size diagram（unit：mm）
500